WALCOOM
RAZOR WIRE
Walcoom Corporation
RAZOR WIRE
2
Razor wire, also known as barbed tape, is a central strand of high tensile core

Zinc coating: 90 gsm – 275 gsm.
Coil diameter range: 300 mm – 1500 mm.
Loops per coil: 30–80.
Stretch length range: 4 m – 15 m.
High tensile core wireRazor wire blade
Code Blade profiles Blade
thickness
Core wire
dia.
Blade
length
Blade
width
Blade
space
BTO-10 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 10±1 13±1 26±1
BTO-12 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 12±1 15±1 26±1
BTO-18 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 18±1 15±1 33±1
BTO-22 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 22±1 15±1 34±1
BTO-28 0.5±0.05 2.5 28 15 45±1
BTO-30 0.5±0.05 2.5 30 18 45±1
CBT-60 0.6±0.05 2.5±0.1 60±2 32±1 100±2
CBT-65 0.6±0.05 2.5±0.1 65±2 21±1 100±2
Razor Wire Cross Section
Material Stainless steel (304, 304L, 316, 316L, 430), carbon steel.